
Animal Darts Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Morini Matteo (05/236) 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 12 4 7 4 11 3 5 4 8 4 7

Rigolini Alessandro (05/189) 2 1 0 0 4 10 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 11 4 9 4 8

Francani Matteo (05/126) 0 0 4 4 2 6 4 6 4 6 4 8 4 7 2 2 0 0 2 0

Morini Learco (05/312) 4 5 4 7 2 1 2 1 4 4 2 1 3 4 1 2 4 3 4 3

Restori Massimiliano (05/391) 4 6 4 8 4 5 2 1 2 0 0 0 1 2 2 2 4 4 2 0

Restori Mattia (05/133) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0

Timpanaro Gaetano (05/014) 4 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giuliano Anna (05/473) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Morini Matteo 05/236 31 68 2,19

Rigolini Alessandro 05/189 26 51 1,96

Francani Matteo 05/126 26 39 1,50

Morini Learco 05/312 30 31 1,03

Restori Massimiliano 05/391 25 28 1,12

Restori Mattia 05/133 7 9 1,29

Timpanaro Gaetano 05/014 12 3 0,25

Giuliano Anna 05/473 3 1 0,33

Black Pampers

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Spotti Andrea (05/618) 3 9 2 6 4 11 2 5 3 9 3 8 3 6 4 12 4 11 4 10

Durante Mirko (05/747) 2 3 2 6 4 5 1 1 1 3 3 5 3 8 4 6 2 2 2 6

Poldi Allai Alessio (05/412) 2 6 2 3 0 0 3 5 2 6 1 2 2 3 1 0 0 0 4 9

Ruzzi Mattia (05/644) 2 5 2 5 4 8 1 1 0 0 1 0 3 9 3 1 2 5 0 0

Parmigiani William (05/750) 2 4 0 0 2 3 0 0 3 9 3 7 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 3

Robuschi Alessandro (05/751) 0 0 4 10 0 0 3 7 2 3 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 6 0 0

Cecchinato Sonia (05/515) 2 2 2 5 0 0 4 5 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0

Berzieri Andrea (05/752) 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 3 2 5 1 3 2 4 0 0 2 2 0 0

Lazzarin Luca (05/748) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 6

Lazzarin Marco (05/749) 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 5

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Spotti Andrea 05/618 32 87 2,72

Durante Mirko 05/747 24 45 1,88

Poldi Allai Alessio 05/412 17 34 2,00

Ruzzi Mattia 05/644 18 34 1,89

Parmigiani William 05/750 16 31 1,94

Robuschi Alessandro 05/751 14 29 2,07

Cecchinato Sonia 05/515 13 20 1,54

Berzieri Andrea 05/752 11 17 1,55

Lazzarin Luca 05/748 7 10 1,43

Lazzarin Marco 05/749 8 10 1,25

I Barzotti

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Cobianchi Mattia (05/781) 4 10 4 5 3 7 4 4 2 4 4 7 4 4 4 7 2 3 2 6

Bianchi Davide (05/787) 4 6 2 0 4 6 4 7 4 6 4 8 4 3 4 7 4 4 4 9

Sorbera Filippo (05/367) 2 6 2 5 2 2 2 1 2 6 2 6 4 7 2 5 0 0 0 0

Saccani Gianluca (05/579) 2 2 2 1 0 0 2 4 2 0 2 5 0 0 2 4 4 8 4 11

Savi Filippo (05/789) 2 4 2 0 4 10 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 4 2 4

Ghillani Emanuele (05/788) 2 3 4 0 2 0 0 0 4 8 2 1 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 0

Mingardi Davide (05/790) 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0

Sandei  Mattia (05/791) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cobianchi Mattia 05/781 33 57 1,73

Bianchi Davide 05/787 38 56 1,47

Sorbera Filippo 05/367 18 38 2,11

Saccani Gianluca 05/579 20 35 1,75

Savi Filippo 05/789 20 31 1,55

Ghillani Emanuele 05/788 20 19 0,95

Mingardi Davide 05/790 11 5 0,45

Sandei  Mattia 05/791 0 0 0,00



The Cyclones

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Gualerzi Chiara (05/352) 4 8 4 7 4 9 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 6 4 3 0 0

Oriani Simone (05/440) 4 7 4 7 4 3 2 4 3 3 4 5 4 3 2 3 4 4 4 4

Balestrieri Elisa (05/754) 4 5 4 9 4 6 4 5 4 2 4 3 4 3 4 4 2 4 4 1

Ferrari  Marco (05/784) 4 5 2 3 2 3 4 4 4 2 2 2 4 3 4 3 4 7 4 1

Capretti Gianluca (05/786) 0 0 2 1 2 2 2 4 1 1 2 1 0 0 2 2 2 2 4 3

Balestrieri  Francesco (05/797) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gualerzi Chiara 05/352 36 50 1,39

Oriani Simone 05/440 35 43 1,23

Balestrieri Elisa 05/754 38 42 1,11

Ferrari  Marco 05/784 34 33 0,97

Capretti Gianluca 05/786 17 16 0,94

Balestrieri  Francesco 05/797 0 0 0,00

The Fox Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Carpena Simone (05/634) 2 4 0 0 4 8 4 11 2 0 0 0 2 2 4 5 3 8 0 0

Minari Luca (05/758) 2 2 4 2 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 4 2 4 0 0 4 8 4 2

Aschieri Marco (05/722) 2 2 4 4 0 0 2 3 4 3 2 2 2 2 4 8 2 1 3 3

Greci Elisa (05/744) 2 3 0 0 3 3 0 0 1 3 2 5 2 1 0 0 4 9 0 0

Masi Mario (05/740) 2 1 2 2 2 3 1 2 2 3 2 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 2 3

Gambino Andrea (05/709) 2 2 4 3 1 0 2 3 2 1 2 2 2 1 2 0 0 0 4 4

Atzori Vanessa (05/753) 2 2 0 0 2 2 3 4 0 0 4 4 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0

Medaglia Fausto (05/204) 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 4 2 2 2 1

De Vincenzi Alberto (05/247) 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Carpena Simone 05/634 21 38 1,81

Minari Luca 05/758 25 29 1,16

Aschieri Marco 05/722 25 28 1,12

Greci Elisa 05/744 14 24 1,71

Masi Mario 05/740 17 17 1,00

Gambino Andrea 05/709 21 16 0,76

Atzori Vanessa 05/753 15 15 1,00

Medaglia Fausto 05/204 12 9 0,75

De Vincenzi Alberto 05/247 10 1 0,10

Zodiac

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Tortelli Marco (05/090) 4 7 4 12 4 3 4 10 4 11 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 7 4 10

Bullaro Lorenzo (05/395) 4 5 3 9 4 7 4 5 4 9 3 4 4 8 4 7 4 7 4 11

Gobbi Simone (05/430) 4 8 4 8 4 6 4 7 3 8 4 10 4 10 4 4 4 5 4 3

Ragazzini Andrea (05/398) 3 2 1 3 4 5 2 3 1 3 4 10 4 4 4 5 4 5 0 0

Pereni Matteo (05/429) 0 0 3 5 0 0 2 4 4 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hidoussi Nadhir (05/796) 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tortelli Marco 05/090 40 84 2,10

Bullaro Lorenzo 05/395 38 72 1,89

Gobbi Simone 05/430 39 69 1,77

Ragazzini Andrea 05/398 27 40 1,48

Pereni Matteo 05/429 10 14 1,40

Hidoussi Nadhir 05/796 6 12 2,00


